Sepang 1000km
Result of All Drivers Practice 1

Entrant
Pos Nor Cls PIC Drivers

Car

Fastest

in
lap

MoToRsPORTS

20 - 24 November 2019
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Gap

Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

1 76 M 1 Tedco Racing
Mah Siew C hean
Fitra Eri
Mark Darwin

2 83 M 2  Proton R3
Mitchell C heah

Farige Hairuman

3 81 M 3  Proton R3
Syafiq Ali
Admi Shahrul

4 866 M 4 OD Racing Team
Aditya Kamlesh Patel
Mitchell Gilbert

5 61 M 5 Clearwater Racing
Mok Weng Sun
Richard Wee Keng Kwok
Frank Yu Siu Fung
Hiroshi Hamaguchi

6 977 M 6 HuLin-Hsuan Chang-Paul Anthony
Yuan Hu Lin
Fang Hsuan Chang
Brendan P aul A nthony

7 15 M 7 Tedco Racing
Jun
Foo Yung Chieh
Eddie Lew

8 100 M 8 HI-REV DREAM CHASER
Adam Khalid
Freddie Ang
Gilbert Ang

9 26 M 9 Honda Malaysia Racing Team
Tengku Djan Ley
Tengku Ezan Ley
Muhammad Afiq

10 27 M 10 Honda Malaysai Racing Team
Aaron Lim Say Joon
Mohamed Farriz

11 82 M 11 Proton R3
Leona Chin
Nurul Husna
Faye Kusairi

12 39 M 12 Toyota Gazoo Racing Malaysia
William Ho

Akio Takeyama
Akira lida

13 38 M 13 Wing Hin Motorsports
Boy Wong
Dannies Ng Khai

14 37 M 14  Wing Hin Motorsports
Tomohiro Yamamoto
Mas afumi I nada
Ryo Yamada

Suzuki Swift

Proton lriz

Proton Saga

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Honda City

Honda Jazz

Proton Saga

Toyota Vios

Toyota Vios

Toyota Vios

2:37670

2:39067

2:39452

2:39997

2:40058

2:40.157

2:40975

2:41.380

2:41.599

2:41.765

2:42337

2:42664

2:42.859

2:43542

8

13

12

21

1.397

1.782

2327

2.388

2487

3.305

3.710

3929

4095

4667

4994

5.189

5872

1.397

0385

0545

0061

0.099

0818

0405

0219

0.166

0572

0327

0.195

0683

21

14

14

17

20

16

23

16

20

25

126 .56

12545

12515

124 .72

124 67

124 60

123 .96

123 .65

123 48

123 .36

12292

122 .67

122 53

122.02

Fastest time : 2:37.670 inlap 8 by nbr. 76 : Tedco Racing(Fitra Eri) ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia

Publication-time
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Fazli Mukhtar Affandi
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Sepang 1000km
Result of All Drivers Practice 1

Nor Cls

PIC

Entrant
Drivers

Car

Fastest

in
lap

MoToRsPORTS

20 - 24 November 2019
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Gap

Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

15 24 S

16 555 M

17 90 M

18 666 M

19 60 S

20 99 M

21 106 M

22 86 M

23 23 S

24 789 S

25 900 S

26 55 M

27 17 S

28 66 S

29 223 S

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

TEDCO RACING
Akina Teo Chai Yong
GohLee Heng

BHP Racing
Shazull Hisham

Fikri Rahim

N1 Racing Team
Desmond Yee
Kenneth Lim

Honda Jazz

Suzuki Swift

Satria Neo

Daniel Rein Ooi-Conrad Spliid Jenser Suzuki Swift

Daniel Rein O oi
Victor Conrad Spliid Jensen

Alvaro Luis Gomes Mourato

DNT Tune

Najiy Ayyad Abd Razak
Ahmad Faizry

Juzaili Jasmay

Phillips 66 Race Team
ChinHwa Lip

Yap Wei Keng

Ghow Chui Luen

Krishnan-Selvasingam
Perajun Krishnan
Vikram Selvasingam

OD Racing Team
Steve Toh Se Wai

Andy Quek Weie Chieng
Lim Wei C hiek

Chin Ka Chean

23 Motors
Abdul Kaathir
Keifli O thman
Sim Kwong Teck

Riyoz Racing
Tomomitsu Seno
Karurosu Honda
Kouji O bara
Kenneth Shak

HI-REV SIC DREAM CHASER
Ady Rahimy
Hayden Haikal

Tai-Chock-Ming
Benny Tai
Chock

Teck Ming

Xie-Bo Kuang-Leong
Jonathan Xie

Xie Bo Kuang

Kent Leong

SLM Racing Team
Lo Hung Pui

IP Tak Meng

Sabino Lei
Delfim C hoi

R Engineering HMRT
Freddy Wong C hun Wei
Alif Hamdan

Honda Jazz

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Honda GK5

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Honda Fit

Suzuki Swift

Honda Jazz

2:44379

2:44494

2:44.748

2:45389

2:45430

2:46.161

2:46.213

2:46921

2:47.390

2:47483

2:47591

2:47694

2:47.787

2:48.669

2:48.707

6

12

11

11

10

18

12

11

6.709

6.824

7078

7.719

7.760

8491

8543

9251

9.720

9.813

9921

10.024

10.117

10.999

11.037

0837

0.115

0254

0641

0041

0.731

0.052

0.708

0469

0.093

0.108

0.103

0093

0.882

0.038

7

12

16

24

24

27

11

19

19

21

16

14

12

17

121.40

12131

12112

120.65

120.62

120.09

120.06

119 55

11921

119.15

119 07

119 .00

118 .93

11831

118 .28

Fastest time : 2:37.670 inlap 8 by nbr. 76 : Tedco Racing(Fitra Eri) ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia

Publication-time
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Marensrenne

Sepang 1000km 20 - 24 November 2019
Result of All Drivers Practice 1 Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Entrant in Speed
Pos Nor Cls PIC Drivers Car Fastest lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h

30 289 S 9 Rivoz Racing Suzuki Swift 2:48.752 3 11.082 0.045 21 11825
TakashiOi
Takashi Ito
William C hong

31 88 M 22 OD Racing Team Toyota Vios 2:48814 5 11.144 0.062 15 11821
Kenneth Loh Thien Yee
Tan Wei Ming
Teong Chee How
YakTze Yih

32 10 S 10 ST Wangan Racing Team Honda Jazz 2:48.851 16 11.181 0.037 19 11818
Aun Yew Wei
Teh Kian Boon

Derrick Ang

33 333 M 23 Chooi Kah Peng-Keng Yong James-S 2:49.083 20 11.413 0232 21 11802
Tony Chooi Kah Peng
Ling Keng Yong James
Wong Siu Hang
Joel Quek Keng Yew

34 212 S 11 Ng Earn Yeow-Yow Kai Mun-Yeong T Suzuki Swift 2:49583 7 11.913 0500 21 11767
Ng Earn Y eow
Edwin YowKai Mun

Tan Yeong Timothy

35 188 M 24 Khoo Rong Qian Roy-Luk Hin Shing € Suzuki Swift 2:49947 8 12.277 0.364 23 117 42
Khoo Rong Qian Roy
Luk Hin Shing Sergiel
Cheung Wang C hi William

36 339 S 12 REnNngineering HMRT Honda Jazz 2:50495 16 12.825 0548 22 117.04
Mohd Zuraimi
Ahmad Tarmizi
Leon Khoo

37 988 S 13 Wei Yu-Meng Chen-Ming Su-Chiang | Suzuki Swift 2:50585 21 12.915 0.090 24 116 98
Sheng Wei Yu
Chien Meng Chen
Yen Ming Su
His Chiang Kao

38 778 S 14 778 AUTOSPORT Suzuki Swift 2:50598 20 12.928 0013 20 11697
Lo Ka Chun
LoPak Yu
Tsang Chi Kong
Lo Hung Pui

39 112 S 15 Seng Kiat-Yong Choon-Seng L ock Suzuki Swift 2:51.804 8 14.134 1.206 15 116.15

Lau Seng Kiat
Choo Yong Choon
Tan Seng Lock

40 888 S 16 Nur Adi-Isya-Martin Suzuki Swift 2:51.809 4 14.139 0.005 19 116.15
Khair Nur A di
Mohd I sya
Mervin Martin

41 16 S 17 Saputra-Herdy-Sidharta-Rakhmat Honda Jazz 2:51912 3 14.242 0.103 7 116 .08
Rio Saputra
Moch Herdy
Iwan Sidharta
Rio Rakhmat

42 550 S 18 R Works Suzuki Swift 2:52432 14 14.762 0520 26 11573
Ken Urata
Masahiko Ida
Yamamoto Y ukihiko

Fastest time : 2:37.670 inlap 8 by nbr. 76 : Tedco Racing(Fitra Eri) () Publication-time
Results: www. getraceresults.com Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia
Clerk of the Course . Timekeeper
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Sepang 1000km
Result of All Drivers Practice 1

Entrant
Pos Nor Cls PIC Drivers Car

MoToRsPORTS

20 - 24 November 2019
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

in
Fastest  lap Gap

Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

43 72 S 19 778 AUTOSPORT Suzuki Swift
Lee Chee Wah
Yap Sian Yang
Cheng Li Chiang Steve

44 910 S 20 HI-REV SIC DREAM CHASER Toyota Vios
Hafizh Syahrin
Bradley Benedict
AlisterYoong

45 28 S 21 Naidu-Teo Tze Hwa Suzuki Swift
Suresh Naidu
Teo Tze Hwa

46 160 S 22 Rajan R.P-Perajun Suzuki Swift
Raja Rajan R.P
Diivvyesh Perajun

47 50 S 23 23 Motors Toyota Vios
Zen Low
Akid Azlee
Mirza Syahmi

48 332 S 24 Azman Bin MD. Razali-Hakim Bin Ab:' Suzuki Swift
Nor Azman Bin MD. Razali
Hamizan Hakim Bin Abdul Rahi

Mohd Syu'aib Hassan

49 45 S 25 23 Motors Toyota Vios
Ahmad Tarmimi
Sharnaaz Ahmad
Shahmira

50 200 S 26 Mashlino Buang-Nur Muhammad A zf Suzuki Swift
Mas hlino Buang
Nur Muhammad Azfar

51 3 S 27 Rashid-Ramlan Suzuki Swift
Ras hid
Ramlan

52 78 S 28 James Peh Kim Fong-Robert Young-l Suzuki Swift
Metthew Le Breton Matt
Neil Garnham
James Peh Kim Fong
Robert Young

53 9 S 29 HI-REV SIC DREAM CHASER Toyota Vios
Angeline Lee
Siti Shahkirah

54 369 S 30 ST Wangan Racing Team Toyota Vios
Soh C hee Kiat
Lin Zheng Liang
Deric Tan

55 70 S 31 BHP Racing Team Toyota Vios
Azli Mohamed Dali
Shafig Shaiful Zamri

56 18 S 32 LimWee Lik-Jen Lin-Hsiang Jung We Suzuki Swift
Alastair Lim Wee Lik
Hung Jen Lin
Hsiang Jung Wang

57 150 M 25 Phillips 66 Race Team Suzuki Swift
Hugo C hai
Alex Wong
Mark C hew

2:53.249 3 15.579

2:53.254 20 15.584

2:53.728 7 16.058

2:53943 8 16.273

2:54445 22 16.775

2:55.050 2 17.380

2:55057 7 17.387

2:55.067 6 17.397

2:55.148 8 17.478

2:55.808 5 18.138

2:56931 2 19.261

2:58961 7 21.291

2:59.168 4 21.498

3:11.120 2 33.450

0817

0.005

0474

0215

0502

0.605

0.007

0010

0081

0660

1123

2030

0207

11.952

13

21

12

23

14

21

10

21

18

21

3

115.18

115.18

114 86

11472

114 39

11399

11399

113.98

11393

113 50

112.78

11150

111 37

104 41

0.00

Fastest time : 2:37.670 inlap 8 by nbr. 76 : Tedco Racing(Fitra Eri) ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course . Timekeeper

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi
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Sepang 1000km
Result of All Drivers Practice 1

Entrant
Pos Nor Cls PIC Drivers

Car

20 - 24 November 2019
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

in Speed
Fastest  lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h

58 36 M 26 Farid Sani-Lau Joo Yong-Victor Chec Suzuki Swift

Farid Sani
LauJoo Yong
Victor Cheong Kim Foong

59 8 M 27 Nur Adil-Noor-Lee Hua
Khair Nur Adil
Mohd Noor
Lim Lee Hua

60 31 S 33 Mohd Noor-Fadli-Zamri
Mohd N oor
Salwal Fadli

Shaiful Zamri

61 850 S 34 BHP Racing
Hanafi Husin
Dato Mohd Nazri
Afig Ikhwan

62 999 S 35 Carl-Horino-Taniguchi-Takashi

Jason Carl
JinHorino
Atsushi Taniguchi
Takashi

63 2 S 36 TMP PISTON PROJECT
Nasharuddin
Shamsul
Mohd Jefri
Syakirin

64 14 S 37 REnNngineering HMRT
HM Tauhid A nwar
A nmol Singh Sahil

65 20 S 38 TMP PISTON PROJECT
Syahrizal Jamaludin
Lim Sze Liang
Wong Y un Hung
Adly Aglan

66 21 S 39 TMP PISTON PROJECT
Steten Teo
Welly Sutanto
Ricky
Henry

67 22 S 40 ST Wangan Racing Team

Desmond Soh
Filbert Tan
Darren Ong

68 338 S 41 SRT Motorsport
Hafiz Bin Bachok
Mohanjit Sgpgh A/L Hari Sgpgt

69 860 S 42 BHP Racing
Kimie Majid
Faidzil Alang
Mahyudin Kelion

70 870 S 43 BHP Racing
Shahnurakmal
Fadzli Amni
Ezamin Ezham

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift

Honda Jazz

Honda Jazz

Honda Fit

Honda Fit

Honda Jazz

Suzuki Swift

Honda Jazz

Suzuki Swift

2 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

Fastest time : 2:37.670 inlap 8 by nbr. 76 : Tedco Racing(Fitra Eri) ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi

Timekeeper
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Sepang 1000km
Result of All Drivers Practice 1

Entrant
Pos Nor Cls PIC Drivers

in

MoToRsPoRTS

20 - 24 November 2019
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Speed
Fastest  lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h

71 880 S 44 BHP Racing Honda Jazz
Hafez Kamarudin
Ahmad Ridwan
Fastest time : 2:37.670 inlap 8 by nbr. 76 : Tedco Racing(Fitra Eri) () Publication-time
Results: www. getraceresults.com Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia
Clerk of the Course Timekeeper

Fazli Mukhtar Affandi
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